TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

—— | . ——
— ’FRRS == TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER
— | —

Cal U Early Bird 2018

March 24, 2018 | California University - California, PA
ICON KEY: ™ PSAC * NAIA B * NAIA A v DIl Auto + DIl Prov
Events:

100
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 100 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

7R

NAME

Beachy, Trenton
Data, Dom

Fitch, Jack
Barlow, Aaron
Vandusen, Brian
Coston, Tyrique
Wright, Aramis
Allen, Corey
Cannon, Matthew
Kostka, Stan
Chaisty, Jaggar
Spicer, Seth

Wolf, Andrew
Paul, Turner
Howard, Malaky
Harris, Edward
Robinson, Tyrone
Sweeney, Chris
Washington, Theopolis
McDaniel, Dylan
Cobbs, Amir
Zembower, Jacob
Rothfuss, Tyler

Ross, Jared

Talhntt Rrandan

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Geneva
Wheeling Jesuit
Point Park
Wheeling Jesuit
Thiel

Point Park
California (Pa.)
Carlow
Wheeling Jesuit
Alfred

Alfred
Washington & Jefferson
Pitt.-Johnstown
Thiel

California (Pa.)
Point Park
Grove City
Point Park
Slippery Rock
Geneva
Pitt.-Johnstown
Grove City

Point Park

Grove Citv

TIME

11.38

11.43

11.44

11.59

11.62

11.76

11.77

11.86

11.88

11.89

11.89

11.90

11.93

11.94

11.95

11.98

12.03

12.06

1212

12.14

12.16

1217

12.19

12.36

17 R0

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

3/28/18, 11:23 AM




TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

30of37

—— | . _———
4 1 FRRS = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
- ——

100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Beachy, Trenton
Data, Dom
Fitch, Jack
Barlow, Aaron
Wright, Aramis

Harris, Edward

100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Vandusen, Brian

Allen, Corey

Robinson, Tyrone
Washington, Theopolis
McDaniel, Dylan

Ross, Jared

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

Walsh

Geneva
Wheeling Jesuit
Point Park
Point Park

California (Pa.)

TEAM
Wheeling Jesuit
California (Pa.)
Point Park
Point Park
Slippery Rock

Point Park

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

W:-0.6

TIME

11.38

11.43

11.44

11.59

11.77

11.98

W:-2.0

TIME

11.62

11.86

12.03

1212

1214

12.36

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Coston, Tyrique
Cannon, Matthew
Kostka, Stan
Howard, Malaky
Cobbs, Amir
Franklin, Tyshaun

Burd, Conlan

100 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

NAME

Chaisty, Jaggar
Vrabel, Mark
Zhang, Matthew
Jackson, Timothy

Sun, Tom

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Thiel

Carlow
Wheeling Jesuit
Thiel

Geneva

Thiel

Thiel

TEAM
Alfred

Pitt Club XC
Pitt Club XC
Thiel

Thiel

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

W:-0.7

TIME

11.76

11.88

11.89

11.95

12.16

12.43

12.55

W:0.4

TIME

11.89

12.47

12.47

13.86

14.91

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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100 Meters Finals Section 5

PL

NAME

Spicer, Seth
Talbott, Brandan
Gustafson, Cody

Pfohl, Caleb

100 Meters Finals Section 6

PL

NAME

Wolf, Andrew
Paul, Turner
Sweeney, Chris
Zembower, Jacob
Rothfuss, Tyler

Cicchelli, Jared

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR TEAM
Alfred
FR-1 Grove City
FR-1 Grove City
FR-1 Grove City
TEAM

Washington & Jefferson
Pitt.-Johnstown

Grove City
Pitt.-Johnstown

Grove City

Grove City

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

W:-0.2

TIME

11.90

12.39

12.78

15.30

W:-2.0

TIME

11.93

11.94

12.06

1217

12.19

12.74

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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Men's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Williams, Hunter
2. Data, Dom

3. Heller, Dan

4. Tedys, Aaron

5. Fitch, Jack

6. Steenbock, Josh
7. Dill, David

8. Paul, Turner

9. Boea-Gisler, Avery
10. Templeton-Harris, Jordon

11. Allen, Corey

12. McGinnis, Ethan
13. Robinson, Tyrone
14. King, Peter

15. Green, Christopher
16. McDaniel, Dylan
17. Kostka, Stan

18. Karlheim, Ryan
19. Zembower, Jacob
20. Reina, Anthony
21. Faison, Tyler

22. Sweeney, Chris
23. Wright, Aramis
24. Coston, Tyrique

25. Bopp, Evan

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Geneva
Pitt.-Johnstown
Geneva
Wheeling Jesuit
Wheeling Jesuit
Geneva
Pitt.-Johnstown
California (Pa.)
Washington & Jefferson
California (Pa.)
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Point Park
Chatham
Slippery Rock
Wheeling Jesuit
Pitt.-Johnstown
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
California (Pa.)
Grove City
Point Park

Thiel

Carlow

TIME

22.35

22.73

22.77

22.92

23.07

23.36

23.45

23.68

23.87

23.95

23.96

23.97

23.98

23.98

24.22

24.25

24.25

24.29

24.34

24.45

24.58

24.63

24.67

24.67

24.75

LOGIN / REGISTER

=

SC

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Williams, Hunter

2. Data, Dom

3. Tedys, Aaron

4. Templeton-Harris, Jordon
5. Robinson, Tyrone

6. McDaniel, Dylan

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Fitch, Jack

2. Dill, David

3. Paul, Turner

4. Boea-Gisler, Avery
5. Allen, Corey

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Steenbock, Josh
2. King, Peter
3. Wright, Aramis
4. Wonner, Devin

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Zembower, Jacob
2. Coston, Tyrique
3. Cannon, Matthew
4. Ross, Jared

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Walsh

Geneva

Geneva

Washington & Jefferson
Point Park

Slippery Rock

TEAM
Wheeling Jesuit
Geneva
Pitt.-Johnstown
California (Pa.)

California (Pa.)

TEAM
Wheeling Jesuit
Point Park
Point Park

Walsh

TEAM
Pitt.-Johnstown
Thiel
Carlow

Point Park

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

22.35

22.73

22.92

23.95

23.98

24.25

W:-1.6

TIME

23.07

23.45

23.68

23.87

23.96

W:-1.6

TIME

23.36

23.98

24.67

24.85

W:-1.6

TIME

24.34

24.67

2518

25.22

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 5 W:-1.6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Green, Christopher FR-1 Chatham 24.22

2. Karlheim, Ryan FR-1 Pitt.-Johnstown 24.29

3. Reina, Anthony JR-3 Point Park 24.45

4. Faison, Tyler S0-2 California (Pa.) 24.58

5. Sweeney, Chris FR-1 Grove City 24.63
200 Meters Finals Section 6 W:-0.4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Kostka, Stan FR-1 Wheeling Jesuit 24.25

2. Bopp, Evan FR-1 Carlow 24.75

3. Zhang, Matthew Pitt Club XC 25.53

4. Hluch, Conner FR-1 Walsh 26.07
200 Meters Finals Section 7 W:0.5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Burd, Conlan FR-1 Thiel 24.82

2. Wiener, Daniel Alfred 25.97

3. Jackson, Timothy SO-2 Thiel 29.04

4. Sun, Tom SO0-2 Thiel 32.12
200 Meters Finals Section 8 W:-1.3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Heller, Dan FR-1 Pitt.-dJohnstown 2277

2. McGinnis, Ethan FR-1 Slippery Rock 23.97

3. Walker, Ryan JR-3 St. Bonaventure 2524

4. Pierre-Louis, Omari JR-3 Chatham 25.35

5. Cicchelli, Jared FR-1 Grove City 25.50

6. Brown, Isaiah JR-3 Chatham 26.37

8 of 37 3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 400 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Means, Jae'Len
Steenbock, Josh
Paul, Turner
Williams, Hunter
Heller, Dan
Boea-Gisler, Avery
Karlheim, Ryan
Azzarello, Ken
Ebersole, Levi
Green, Christopher
Rymer, Aleksandar
Strasiser, Gus
Reina, Anthony
Faison, Tyler
Gray, Cameron
Hough, Corey
Diehl, Erik
Schools, Jordan
Chimel, Ryan
Walker, Ryan

Lu, Gordon
LaGorga, Brandon
King, Peter
Vaccaro, Mark

Wilson, Ben

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

TEAM
California (Pa.)
Wheeling Jesuit
Pitt.-Johnstown
Walsh
Pitt.-Johnstown
California (Pa.)
Pitt.-Johnstown
Pitt.-Johnstown
Geneva
Chatham
Walsh
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
California (Pa.)
Indiana (Pa.)
Indiana (Pa.)
Alfred

Alfred

St. Bonaventure
St. Bonaventure
Pitt Club XC
Geneva

Point Park

St. Bonaventure

PSU-Fayette

TIME

49.18

50.80

50.83

51.05

51.75

52.02

52.78

52.83

53.24

53.93

54.07

54.33

54.40

54.59

54.80

55.44

55.58

55.73

55.90

56.58

56.64

57.94

58.07

58.23

58.25

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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PL NAME

1. Means, Jae'Len

2. Steenbock, Josh
3. Williams, Hunter
4. Boea-Gisler, Avery

PL NAME

1. Paul, Turner

2. Heller, Dan

3. Karlheim, Ryan

4. Azzarello, Ken

5. Ebersole, Levi

6. Rymer, Aleksandar
7. Lu, Gordon

8. King, Peter

PL NAME

1. Green, Christopher
2. Reina, Anthony

3. Faison, Tyler

4. Gray, Cameron

5. Schools, Jordan

PL NAME
1. Chimel, Ryan
? Walker. Rvan

10 of 37

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Meters Finals Section 1

400 Meters Finals Section 2

400 Meters Finals Section 3

400 Meters Finals Section 4

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 California (Pa.)
SR-4 Wheeling Jesuit
SR-4 Walsh
FR-1 California (Pa.)
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Pitt.-Johnstown
FR-1 Pitt.-Johnstown
FR-1 Pitt.-Johnstown
FR-1 Pitt.-Johnstown
JR-3 Geneva
FR-1 Walsh
Pitt Club XC
JR-3 Point Park
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Chatham
JR-3 Point Park
S0-2 California (Pa.)
FR-1 Indiana (Pa.)
Alfred
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 St. Bonaventure
JR-3 St Bonaventure

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
49.18
50.80
51.05

52.02

TIME
50.83
51.75
52.78
52.83
53.24
54.07
56.64

58.07

TIME
53.93
54.40
54.59
54.80

55.73

TIME

55.90

56.58

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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PL

PL

NAME
Hough, Corey
Vaccaro, Mark
Wilson, Ben
Bille, Drew
Maris, Roger

Wells, Dahron

NAME
Strasiser, Gus
Diehl, Erik
Haller, Kyle

Kibbe, Ethan

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Meters Finals Section 5

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

400 Meters Finals Section 6

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Indiana (Pa.)

St. Bonaventure
PSU-Fayette

St. Bonaventure
Unattached

St. Bonaventure

TEAM
Pitt.-Johnstown
Alfred
St. Bonaventure

St. Bonaventure

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

55.44

58.23

58.25

59.03

1:00.98

1:02.52

TIME

54.33

55.58

58.85

1:06.85

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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Men's 800 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Foster, Caleb
Daigneault, Micah
Laughlin, Parker
Pugliano, Luciano
Stephens, Xavier
Lenze, Sam
Azzarello, Ken
Neal, Brandyn
Jones, Justin
Allen, Graham
Troxel, Thomas
Case, Zach

Hunt, Chris
Critchlow, Brandon
Marrow, Desmond
Templeton-Harris, Jordon
Mandel, Noah
Marrero, Dannys
Sharp, Grant
Wright, Connor
Tumpak, Kyle
Chimel, Ryan
Downey, Andrew
Short, Cameron

Biddle, Steven

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM
California (Pa.)
Geneva
Washington & Jefferson
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
Indiana (Pa.)
Pitt.-Johnstown
Walsh

Indiana (Pa.)
Grove City
Grove City

Pitt Club XC
Point Park
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Washington & Jefferson
Unattached
Point Park
Indiana (Pa.)
Point Park
California (Pa.)
St. Bonaventure
Pitt.-Johnstown
Carlow

Geneva

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

1:59.04

1:59.07

1:59.10

1:59.70

2:00.48

2:00.76

2:00.85

2:00.91

2:00.97

2:01.40

2:01.73

2:02.17

2:02.24

2:03.00

2:04.32

2:04.44

2:04.51

2:05.68

2:06.28

2:06.37

2:06.90

2:08.46

2:08.84

2:09.00

2:09.86

SC

=

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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13 of 37

NAME

Foster, Caleb
Stephens, Xavier
Neal, Brandyn
Jones, Justin
Tumpak, Kyle
Cooper, Austin

Lu, Gordon

NAME
Daigneault, Micah
Laughlin, Parker
Pugliano, Luciano
Lenze, Sam
Azzarello, Ken
Allen, Graham
Troxel, Thomas
Marrow, Desmond
Marrero, Dannys

Downey, Andrew

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

800 Meters Finals Section 1

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

800 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM
California (Pa.)
Point Park
Walsh

Indiana (Pa.)
California (Pa.)
Indiana (Pa.)

Pitt Club XC

TEAM

Geneva

Washington & Jefferson
Pitt.-Johnstown

Indiana (Pa.)
Pitt.-Johnstown

Grove City

Grove City

Point Park

Point Park

Pitt.-Johnstown

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

1:59.04

2:00.48

2:00.91

2:00.97

2:06.90

2:10.26

2:16.84

TIME

1:59.07

1:59.10

1:59.70

2:00.76

2:00.85

2:01.40

2:01.73

2:04.32

2:05.68

2:08.84

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Case, Zach

Hunt, Chris
Critchlow, Brandon
Templeton-Harris, Jordon
Mandel, Noah
Sharp, Grant
Wright, Connor
Chimel, Ryan
Bacher, Matt
Ferguson, Tim

Bille, Drew

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

NAME

Short, Cameron
Biddle, Steven
Kalik, Joseph
Biederman, Matt
Haller, Kyle

McElhaney, Christian

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Pitt Club XC
Point Park
Slippery Rock
Washington & Jefferson
Unattached
Indiana (Pa.)
Point Park

St. Bonaventure
St. Bonaventure
Slippery Rock

St. Bonaventure

TEAM

Carlow

Geneva

Geneva

Pitt Club XC

St. Bonaventure

Thiel

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

2:02.17

2:02.24

2:03.00

2:04.44

2:04.51

2:06.28

2:06.37

2:08.46

2:10.57

2:12.88

2:20.20

TIME

2:09.00

2:09.86

2:09.97

2:10.97

2:13.09

2:24.43

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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800 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME
1. Woodley, Christopher
2. Carter, Wyatt
3. Mihaylo, Brody
4. Reid, Neko
5. Amorose, Jeffrey
6. Rhodes, Hayden
7. Maris, Roger
8. Palmieri, Joseph

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Carlow
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Geneva
Carlow
PSU-Fayette
Unattached

Carlow

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

212.78

2:14.38

2:16.20

217.87

2:20.89

2:23.04

2:23.52

2:24.28

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Kernell, Jacob
Caniford, Jacob
Rich, Devin
Stephens, Xavier
Rader, Josh
Bishop, Jacob
Louther, Ryan
Diehl, Erik
George, Brett
Henry, Zack

Noll, Derek
Daigneault, Micah
McArdle, Thomas
Uliano, Joe
Pugliano, Luciano
Patrick, Austin
Mandel, Noah
Wright, Connor
Mcfoy, Noah
Yoder, Solomon
Bennett, Andre
Laubacher, John
Laughlin, Parker
Case, Zach

Skodi, Nathan

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Walsh
Wheeling Jesuit
Point Park
Slippery Rock
Wheeling Jesuit
Indiana (Pa.)
Alfred

California (Pa.)
Wheeling Jesuit
Indiana (Pa.)
Geneva
Pitt.-Johnstown
California (Pa.)
Pitt.-Johnstown
Walsh
Unattached
Point Park

Pitt Club XC
Walsh

Point Park
Walsh
Washington & Jefferson
Pitt Club XC

Indiana (Pa.)

TIME

3:57.83

3:59.06

4:01.68

4:02.04

4:02.38 |

4:04.22

4:05.18 ™

4:06.70

4:.08.32

412.74

4:13.18

4:14.16

4:14.52

4:14.66

4:14.83

41612

416.18

4:16.88

4:16.95

4:18.20

4:18.50

4:18.56

4:19.44

4:19.88

4:20.16

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Kernell, Jacob
Caniford, Jacob
Rich, Devin
Stephens, Xavier
Rader, Josh
Bishop, Jacob
Louther, Ryan
Diehl, Erik
George, Brett
Patrick, Austin

Yoder, Solomon

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Henry, Zack
Daigneault, Micah
Uliano, Joe
Mandel, Noah
Wright, Connor
Mcfoy, Noah
Skodi, Nathan
Snyder, Jonathan
Marrero, Dannys
Dautlick, Michael
Delaney, William

Marrow, Desmond

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

Walsh

Walsh
Wheeling Jesuit
Point Park
Slippery Rock
Wheeling Jesuit
Indiana (Pa.)
Alfred
California (Pa.)
Walsh

Walsh

TEAM
Wheeling Jesuit
Geneva
California (Pa.)
Unattached
Point Park

Pitt Club XC
Indiana (Pa.)
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Indiana (Pa.)

St. Bonaventure

Point Park

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
3:57.83
3:59.06
4:.01.68
4:.02.04
4:.02.38
4:04.22
4:.05.18
4:06.70
4:.08.32
4:16.12

4:18.20

TIME
41274
41416
4:14.66
4:16.18
4:16.88
4:16.95
4:20.16
4:20.33
4:23.65
4:24.68
4:31.39

4:39.12

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Noll, Derek
McArdle, Thomas
Pugliano, Luciano
Bennett, Andre
Laubacher, John
Laughlin, Parker
Biederman, Matt
Hilverding, Sean

Bacher, Matt

Hendricks, Christian

Vaccaro, Mark

Lindstrom, Alexander

riesterer, eric

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

1500 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

10.

NAME

Case, Zach
Vaccaro, David
Werst, Nate
Vulimiri, Praveen
Krimmel, Liam

Gidorkis, Luke

Bennett, Matthew

Wood, Josh
O'Brien, Steven

Cotton, John

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Indiana (Pa.)
Pitt.-Johnstown
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
Walsh
Washington & Jefferson
Pitt Club XC
Point Park

St. Bonaventure
Walsh

St. Bonaventure
Pitt.-Johnstown

Unattached

TEAM

Pitt Club XC
Grove City
Pitt Club XC
Pitt Club XC
Indiana (Pa.)
Walsh
Grove City
Pitt Club XC
Pitt Club XC

Pitt.-Johnstown

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

41318

4:14.52

4:14.83

4:18.50

4:18.56

4:19.44

4:25.03

4:26.03

4:28.38

4:30.38

4:31.29

4:40.16

4:42.03

TIME

4:19.88

4:25.01

4:25.46

4:27.53

4:27.78

4:27.98

4:28.23

4:28.47

4:29.66

4:32.26

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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1500 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Ristau, Blake FR-1 California (Pa.) 4:26.67
2. Lander, Sam FR-1 Point Park 4:30.34
3. Allen, Dylan FR-1 Point Park 4:30.83
4. Kuipers, Josh SR-4 Grove City 4:36.95
5. Freeman, Caleb FR-1 Walsh 4:38.04
6. Mihaylo, Brody S0-2 Point Park 4:40.24
7. Pakozdi, Chad FR-1 Thiel 4:40.37
8. Pickford, Conor FR-1 California (Pa.) 4:40.72
9. Marteny, Nyoah FR-1 PSU-Fayette 4:49.79
10. LaVictoire, Noah S0-2 Walsh 4:51.68
11. Amorose, Jeffrey SO-2 Carlow 4:53.43
12. Zawada, James FR-1 Chatham 4:59.45
13. Richardson, Timothy SO0-2 Carlow 6:02.23
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Murray, Noah
Wirick, Spencer
Gallo, Kyle
Maroni, Justin
Walsh, Ed

Pace, Tyler
Bugaj, Jared
Cardamone, Nicholas
Whetstone, Sean
McDonnell, Sean
Seka, Devin
Mansell, Josiah
Hilverding, Sean
Mcfoy, Noah
Mattson, Travis
Verdow, Isaac
Flynn, Timothy
Racine, Brandon
O'Brien, Steven
Tait, Michael
Zenchak, Kyle
Torres, Eric
Valento, Christian
Vulimiri, Praveen

Hoda, Aaron

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Walsh

Alfred

Walsh

Walsh

Walsh

Walsh

Pitt Club XC
Wheeling Jesuit
Unattached
Chatham
Geneva

Point Park

Pitt Club XC
Grove City
Walsh
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds
Geneva

Pitt Club XC
Pittsburgh Hounds
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
Geneva

Pitt Club XC

Indiana (Pa.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

15:16.41

15:32.09

15:34.92

15:36.85

15:38.13

15:41.44

15:43.87

15:55.81

16:06.79

16:07.02

16:08.60

16:08.81

16:12.48

16:15.33

16:18.81

16:23.43

16:25.57

16:30.53

16:33.12

16:34.91

16:38.76

16:41.96

16:46.74

16:49.40

16:49.81

=

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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5000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Murray, Noah FR-1 Walsh 15:16.41
2. Wirick, Spencer SO-2 Walsh 15:32.09
3. Gallo, Kyle Alfred 15:34.92
4. Maroni, Justin SR-4 Walsh 15:36.85
5. Walsh, Ed FR-1 Walsh 15:38.13
6. Pace, Tyler SO-2 Walsh 15:41.44
7. Bugaj, Jared FR-1 Walsh 15:43.87
8. Cardamone, Nicholas Pitt Club XC 15:55.81
9. Whetstone, Sean FR-1 Wheeling Jesuit 16:06.79
10. McDonnell, Sean Unattached 16:07.02
11. Seka, Devin JR-3 Chatham 16:08.60
12. Hilverding, Sean JR-3 Point Park 16:12.48
13. Verdow, Isaac JR-3 Walsh 16:23.43
14. Jaros, Peter Unattached 17:36.06

5000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mansell, Josiah FR-1 Geneva 16:08.81
2. Mcfoy, Noah Pitt Club XC 16:15.33
3. Mattson, Travis SR-4 Grove City 16:18.81
4. Flynn, Timothy Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds 16:25.57
5. Racine, Brandon SO-2 Geneva 16:30.53
6. Tait, Michael Pittsburgh Hounds 16:34.91
7. Hoda, Aaron FR-1 Indiana (Pa.) 16:49.81
8. Osswald, Jacob FR-1 St. Bonaventure 17:10.31
9. Janak, Dan FR-1 St. Bonaventure 17:19.37
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

22 of 37

NAME

O'Brien, Steven
Zenchak, Kyle
Torres, Eric
Valento, Christian
Vulimiri, Praveen
Allen, Dylan
Erickson, Jack
Keeney, Mitch
Wood, Josh
Young, Matt
D'Alicandro, Cole
Lewis, Christopher
Doncourt, Robbie
Grimes, Andrew
Rotellini, Bailey
Steich, Adam
Mihoci, Jarron
Gravius, Christian

Callahan, Isaiah

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

5000 Meters Finals Section 3

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Pitt Club XC
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
Geneva

Pitt Club XC
Point Park
Unattached
Indiana (Pa.)
Pitt Club XC
California (Pa.)
Point Park
Chatham
California (Pa.)
Pitt Club XC
Point Park
Geneva

Geneva

St. Bonaventure

St. Bonaventure

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

16:33.12

16:38.76

16:41.96

16:46.74

16:49.40

16:53.02

16:55.69

16:59.15

17:06.32

17:08.99

17:11.15

17:27.45

17:29.75

17:31.87

17:36.23

17:56.33

18:00.93

20:23.50

20:55.04

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 10,000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

NAME

Duffie, Josh
Turner, Jacob
Goodfellow, Kenny
Budnik, Ryan
Artinger, Johnny
Marino, Nick
Smith, Clay
Domencic, Andrew
Doyle, Dennis
Mihalek, John Michael
Nelson, Bryce
Mettille, Mack
Augustine, Kevin
Mercer, Jake
Stickles, Josiah
Conti, Evan
Schreiber, Cody
Lee, Nick

riesterer, eric

Bair, Bradley
Jenny, Seth
Reese, Micah

Jimenez, Neftali

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Geneva

Walsh
Unattached
Grove City
Chatham
Walsh

Geneva

Geneva

Pitt Club XC
Indiana (Pa.)
Grove City
Grove City

St. Vincent (Pa.)
St. Vincent (Pa.)
St. Vincent (Pa.)
Pitt Club XC
Geneva

St. Vincent (Pa.)
Unattached

St. Vincent (Pa.)
Grove City Athletics Club
Geneva

Unattached

TIME

32:01.25

32:07.06

32:20.75

32:42.25

32:52.70

32:57.79

33.02.27

33:08.21

33:10.46

33:11.29

34:09.20

341418

34:20.02

34:44.83

34:44.89

34.46.47

34:48.33

35:00.97

35:13.57

35:49.47

37:41.59

39:33.62

DNF

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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4 1 FRRS = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

24 of 37

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals Top?

NAME

Knoch, Lane
Parker, Alex

Berry, Darius
Ostheimer, Bryce
McClaskey, Zachary
Jeter, Tavon
Meeks, Lloyd
Colosimo, Alex
Drake, Cameron
Harris, Malcolm
Partika, Bryan
Wickham, Tim
Kennell, Ryan
Sommers, Jaime
Cooksey, Nicholas
Hluch, Conner
Wiener, Daniel

Saletsky, Jake

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Geneva
Wheeling Jesuit
Walsh

Walsh

Wheeling Jesuit
Thiel
Pitt.-Johnstown
Grove City
Point Park
Point Park
Wheeling Jesuit
Geneva

Thiel

California (Pa.)
Walsh

Alfred

Pitt Club XC

TIME

14.91

15.36

15.61

15.86

16.02

16.26

16.26

16.38

16.40

16.45

16.71

17.29

18.12

18.63

18.69

19.30

20.56

20.61

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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110 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Knoch, Lane

Parker, Alex

Berry, Darius
Ostheimer, Bryce
McClaskey, Zachary
Jeter, Tavon

Harris, Malcolm

110 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Meeks, Lloyd
Colosimo, Alex
Partika, Bryan
Wickham, Tim
Kennell, Ryan
Sommers, Jaime

Hluch, Conner

110 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Drake, Cameron
Cooksey, Nicholas
Wiener, Daniel

Saletsky, Jake

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Walsh

Geneva
Wheeling Jesuit
Walsh

Walsh

Wheeling Jesuit

Point Park

TEAM

Thiel
Pitt.-Johnstown
Point Park
Wheeling Jesuit
Geneva

Thiel

Walsh

TEAM

Grove City
California (Pa.)
Alfred

Pitt Club XC

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

W:1.0

TIME

14.91

15.36

15.61

15.86

16.02

16.26

16.45

W: +0.0

TIME

16.26

16.38

16.71

17.29

18.12

18.63

19.30

W:0.2

TIME

16.40

18.69

20.56

20.61

LOGIN / REGISTER
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

26 of 37

NAME
McClaskey, Zachary
Colosimo, Alex
Wise, Zach
Coleman, Gunner
Edgar, Kyle
Partika, Bryan
Nelson, Stephen
Reed, Damion
Drake, Cameron
Winship, Kyle
Harris, Malcolm
Campbell, Kohl
Burke, Wesley
Abuelmaali, Rashid
Sommers, Jaime
Ostheimer, Bryce
Elliot, Micheal
Wickham, Tim
Meeks, Lloyd
Vrabel, Mark

Cooksey, Nicholas

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top?

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

Walsh
Pitt.-Johnstown
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Geneva
Slippery Rock
Grove City
Geneva

Point Park
Wheeling Jesuit
Alfred

Alfred

Thiel

Walsh
PSU-Fayette
Wheeling Jesuit
Thiel

Pitt Club XC

California (Pa.)

TIME

56.73

56.93 |

57.27 |

57.69 |

57.95 ™

58.86

58.99

59.42

1:00.41

1.01.27

1:.01.37

1:01.54

1:01.61

1:01.69

1:03.22

1:03.25

1:03.55

1:04.29

1.07.25

1:07.87

1:08.68

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

McClaskey, Zachary

Coleman, Gunner
Partika, Bryan
Harris, Malcolm

Ostheimer, Bryce

Cooksey, Nicholas

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL

NAME
Colosimo, Alex
Wise, Zach
Edgar, Kyle
Nelson, Stephen
Reed, Damion
Winship, Kyle
Campbell, Kohl

Wickham, Tim

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL

NAME
Drake, Cameron

Burke, Wesley

Abuelmaali, Rashid

Sommers, Jaime

Elliot, Micheal
Meeks, Lloyd

Vrabel. Mark

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Walsh
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Point Park
Walsh

California (Pa.)

TEAM
Pitt.-Johnstown
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Geneva
Slippery Rock
Geneva
Wheeling Jesuit

Wheeling Jesuit

TEAM
Grove City
Alfred

Alfred

Thiel
PSU-Fayette
Thiel

Pitt Club XC

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TIME

56.73

57.69

58.86

1.01.37

1:03.25

1:.08.68

TIME

56.93

57.27

57.95

58.99

59.42

1.01.27

1:01.54

1:04.29

TIME

1:00.41

1:01.61

1:01.69

1:03.22

1:03.55

1:.07.25

1:07.87

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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Men's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Thibault, Drew Unattached 9:44.31 -

2. Patrick, Bryce JR-3 Walsh 9:58.52 -

3. Reimund, Alexander JR-3 Walsh 10:28.53 -

4. Horwat, James SR-4 Pitt.-Johnstown 10:40.65 -

5. Martin, Mike SO-2 Grove City 10:45.71 -

6. Hunt, Chris SR-4 Point Park 10:45.73 -

7. Mills, Issac JR-3 Grove City 10:46.46 -

8. Mylan , Aaron Unattached 11:27.02 -

9. Marteny, Nyoah FR-1 PSU-Fayette 11:44.45 -

10. Saletsky, Jake Pitt Club XC 13:45.45 -

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Topt =
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME sC
1. Geneva A Aaron Tedys, Alex Parker, David Dill, Dom Data 42 84 -

5 Point Park | A éggms%irlow, Aramis Wright, Malcolm Harris, Tyrone 43.29 .

3 pitt.- Alex Colosimo, Andrew Downey, Terell Greennagh, 44.06 )

Johnstown Ryan Karlheim

4 Geneva B é(r%r;]irzglc)bbs, Henry Kennedy, Levi Ebersole, Ryan 4518 )

5 Grove City A %Iltc;r('jﬁothfuss, Evan Mee, Joe Grinde, Brandan 46.46 )

6 Alfred A %22&2;5&?;2; Wesley Burke, Matthew Derse, 47 40 )

Thiel A %ﬁgignclgrsatglélin, Malaky Howard, Tanner Stark, DQ .
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PL TEAM

1. Geneva

2. Point Park

3. Pitt.-Johnstown
4. Geneva (B)

PL TEAM
1. Grove City
2. Alfred
Thiel

PL TEAM SQUAD
1. Walsh A
2. Alfred A
Indiana

3. (Pa) A

4. Walsh B
Point

5 Park A
Point

6. Park B

7. Carlow A
Grove

8. City A

PL TEAM

Nalifarnia

29 of 37

SQUAD

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 1

4 x 100 Relay Finals Section 2

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top1

Men's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top?

ATHLETES TIME
Tedys, Parker, Dill, Data 42.84
Barlow, Wright, Harris, Robinson 43.29
Colosimo, Downey, Greennagh, Karlheim 44.06
Cobbs, Kennedy, Ebersole, Kennell 4518
ATHLETES TIME
Rothfuss, Mee, Grinde, Talbott 46.46
Chaisty, Burke, Derse, Mapes 47.40
Franklin, Howard, Stark, Coston DQ
ATHLETES TIME SC
Zachary McClaskey, Brandyn Neal, Hunter Williams, 30475 -
Solomon Yoder
FEZﬁEFBideﬁlbuelmaali, Wesley Burke, Jordan Schools, 39993 -
Sam Lenze, Grant Sharp, Justin Jones, Austin Cooper  3:31.60 -
Lane Knoch, Bryce Ostheimer, Aleksandar Rymer, 33337 -
Luke Gidorkis
Xavier Stephens, Aramis Wright, Brady Corklin, 33380 -
Desmond Marrow
Tyrone Robinson, Xavier Stephens, Andre Bennett, 33540 -
Bryan Partika
Evan Bopp, Matthew Cannon, Christopher Woodley, 34008 -
Cameron Short
I(\;/Iraark;%m Allen, Thomas Troxel, Austin Shank, Mike 34687 -
ATHLETES TIME  SC

LOGIN / REGISTER

3/28/18, 11:23 AM
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Men's High Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Jones, Christian

165 175 1.80
P P P

Morris, Michael

165 175 1.80
P P P

Berry, Darius

1.65 175 1.80
P P P

Davis, Josiah

1.65 175 1.80
P P O

Vandusen, Brian

165 175 1.80
P P O

Wilson, Ben

1.65 1.75 1.80
X0 X0 O

Pelima, Varney

165 175 1.80
P P O

Meeks, Lloyd

1.65 1.75 1.80
0 X0 X0

Knox, John

1.65 1.75 1.80
X0 XXO XO

Mapes, Zachary

1.65 1.75 1.80
P XX0 XXX

Wolf, Andrew
1.65 1.75
0 XXX

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85
0

1.90

XXX

1.85
XXX

1.85
XXX

YEAR
SO-2

1.90
0

JR-3

1.90
X0

JR-3

1.90
X0

S0-2

1.90
XX0

FR-1

1.90
XX0

S0-2

1.90
XXX

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

1.95
XX0

1.95
XXX

1.95
XXX

1.95
XXX

2.00
XXX

TEAM

Indiana (Pa.)

2.00
XXX

Point Park

Wheeling Jesuit

Slippery Rock

Wheeling Jesuit

PSU-Fayette

Walsh

Thiel

Pitt.-Johnstown

Alfred

Washington & Jefferson

MARK

1.95m

1.90m

1.90m

1.90m

1.90m

1.85m

1.80m

1.80m

1.80m

1.75m

1.65m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

CONV

6'4.75"

6'2.75"

6'2.75"

6'2.75"

6'2.75"

6'0.75"

5'10.75"

510.75"

5'10.75"

5'8.75"

5'5"

=

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's Pole Vault Finals Top?
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK CONV

1. Horton, Derek JR-3 Indiana (Pa.) 519mv + 17'0.25"

310 330 350 370 3.85 400 415 430 445 460 475 490 519 530
P P P P P P P P P P P 0 XXO XXX

2. Dowdell, Andrew SR-4 Walsh 4.45m 14'7.25"

310 330 350 370 3.85 4.00 415 430 445 460
P P P P P P P P 0 XXX

3. Maxwell, Tim S0-2 Westminster (Pa.) 4.30m 14'1.25"

310 3.30 3.50 370 3.85 4.00 415 430 445
P P P 0 0 0] 0 0 XXX

4. Spicer, Seth Alfred 4.00m 13'1.5"

310 330 350 370 3.85 4.00 4.15
P P P P XX0 O XXX

5. Hagg, Raymond SO-2 Geneva 4.00m 13'1.5"

310 330 350 370 3.85 4.00 4.15
P P P X0 O X0 XXX

6. Foley, Sean Alfred 4.00m 13'1.5"

310 330 350 370 3.85 4.00 4.15
P P P P XXO0 XXO XXX

7. Knox, John JR-3 Pitt.-Johnstown 3.70m 12'1.5"

310 330 350 3.70 3.85
P P X0 O XXX

8. Stout, Chase SR-4 Grove City 3.70m 12'1.5"

3.10 3.30 3.50 3.70 3.85
P XX0 X0 O XXX

9. Andrzejewski, Josh SO-2 Chatham 3.30m 10" 10"

3.10 3.30 3.50
0 X0 XXX

10. Welsh, Jeremy SO-2 PSU-Fayette 3.30m 1010

3.10 3.30 3.50
XXO XXO XXX

11. Ballentine, Kevin FR-1 Grove City 3.10m 102"

3.10 3.30
0 XXX

=

SC
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Men's Long Jump Finals Top?t

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Berry, Shaun JR-3 Point Park

6.59m (-0.1) 6.29m (-0.3) 6.38m (-0.1) 6.00m (-0.4) 6.15m (+0.0)
2. Vandusen, Brian FR-1 Wheeling Jesuit

6.46m (-0.5) 6.56m (-0.1) 6.49m (+0.0) 5.65m (-0.8) PASS (+0.0)
3. Jackson, Daniel FR-1 Indiana (Pa.)

6.51m (-0.3) 6.27m (-0.2) FOUL (+0.0) 6.28m (-0.6) 5.99m (+0.0)
4. Callahan, Chance Point Park

FOUL (+0.0) 6.46m (-1.0) 5.80m (+0.0) 5.69m (-0.2) 6.02m (+0.0)
5. White, Nick Unattached

6.36m (-0.4) 6.16m (+0.0) 5.81m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
6. Davis, Jryi SR-4 Point Park

6.12m (0.6) 6.07m(0.2) 5.92m (0.2) FOUL (+0.0) 6.24m (+0.0)
7. Lowery, Andre JR-3 Point Park

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 6.09m (+0.0) 5.96m (-0.3) 6.20m (+0.0)
8. McQuown, Ryan FR-1 Slippery Rock

6.18m (-0.6) 4.55m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)
9. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel

5.62m (-0.2) 5.98m (-0.6) 6.11m (0.4) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
10. Mapes, Zachary Alfred

6.06m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 5.91m (-0.4)
11. Riley, Ethan FR-1 Indiana (Pa.)

5.98m (0.2) 6.05m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)
12. Vleminckx, Mitch FR-1 Slippery Rock

5.90m (-0.8) 5.92m (0.2) 6.05m (0.3)
13. Geist, Jared SR-4 Slippery Rock

MARK

6.59m

FOUL (1.0)

6.56m

PASS (+0.0)

6.51Tm

PASS (+0.0)

6.46m

6.18m (0.6)

6.36m

PASS (+0.0)

6.24m

6.22m (+0.0)

6.20m

6.05m (+0.0)

6.18m

PASS (+0.0)

6.11m

FOUL (+0.0)

6.06m

6.05m

6.05m

6.03m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

=

CONV SC

21'7.5"

21'6.25"

21'4.25"

21'2.5"

20'10.5"

20'5.75"

20'4.25"

20'3.5"

20'0.5"

19'10.75"

19'10.25"

19'10.25"

19'9.5"
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

NAME
Gustafson, Cody
Brown, Isaiah
Elliot, Micheal
Beachy, Trenton
Derse, Matthew
Wiener, Daniel
Shaffer, Nathaniel
Vrabel, Mark
Rhine, Jeremy

Zhang, Matthew

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

NAME
McGinnis, Ethan
Hluch, Conner
Franklin, Tyshaun
Smith, Dalee
Dybas, Jacob
Kennedy, Alex
Mee, Evan

Bopp, Evan

Wolf, Andrew

TEAMS

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Grove City
Chatham
PSU-Fayette
Walsh
Alfred
Alfred

Grove City
Pitt Club XC
Carlow

Pitt Club XC

TEAM
Slippery Rock
Walsh

Thiel

Geneva
Grove City
Geneva
Grove City
Carlow

Washington & Jefferson

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

METRIC

577m

5.54m

5.41m

5.40m

5.17m

5.13m

5.00m

4.92m

4.70m

4.49m

METRIC

5.95m

5.88m

5.82m

5.81Tm

5.56m

5.46m

5.39m

5.30m

5.0Tm

LOGIN / REGISTER

ENGLISH

18'11.25"

18'2.25"

17'9"

17'8.75"

16'11.5"

16'10"

16' 5"

16'1.75"

15' 5"

14'8.75"

ENGLISH

19'6.25"

19'3.5"

19'1.25"

19'0.75"

18'3"

1711

17'8.25"

17'4.75"

16'5.25"
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Long Jump Finals Flight 3

NAME

White, Nick
McQuown, Ryan
Howard, Malaky
Mapes, Zachary
Riley, Ethan
Vleminckx, Mitch
Robinson, Ronald
Morris, Michael
Grinde, Joe

Jeter, Tavon

Long Jump Finals Flight 4

NAME

Berry, Shaun
Vandusen, Brian
Jackson, Daniel
Callahan, Chance
Davis, Jryi
Lowery, Andre
Geist, Jared
Garcia, Jesse

Burkus, Jason

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM
Unattached
Slippery Rock
Thiel

Alfred
Indiana (Pa.)
Slippery Rock
Walsh

Point Park
Grove City

Wheeling Jesuit

TEAM

Point Park
Wheeling Jesuit
Indiana (Pa.)
Point Park
Point Park
Point Park
Slippery Rock
Geneva

Pitt.-Johnstown

METRIC

6.36m

6.18m

6.1Tm

6.06m

6.05m

6.05m

5.90m

581Tm

5.61Tm

FOUL

METRIC

6.59m

6.56m

6.5Tm

6.46m

6.24m

6.20m

6.03m

6.02m

5.92m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

ENGLISH

20'10.5"

20'3.5"

20'0.5"

19'10.75"

19'10.25"

19'10.25"

19'4.25"

19'0.75"

18'5"

ENGLISH

21'7.5"

21'6.25"

21'4.25"

21'2.5"

20'5.75"

20'4.25"

19'9.5"

19'9"

19'5.25"

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Davis, Jryi SR-4 Point Park

2. Davis, Josiah SO-2

3. Robinson, Ronald SO-2 Walsh

4. Lowery, Andre JR-3 Point Park

5. Kennedy, Alex SR-4 Geneva

6. Geist, Jared SR-4

7. Wonner, Devin FR-1 Walsh

8. Mee, Evan FR-1 Grove City

9. Shaffer, Nathaniel FR-1 Grove City

10. Finley, Matthew Alfred

11.51m (0.5) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

11. Schools, Jordan Alfred

11.30m (-0.2) 11.44m (-0.1) 11.30m (-0.6)

12. Tolbert, Zane SO-2 Walsh

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 11.25m (-0.1)

13. Grinde, Joe SO-2 Grove City

35 of 37

FOUL (+0.0) 13.32m(-0.6) FOUL (-0.5) 13.28m (+0.0)

Slippery Rock

12.83m (0.5) 13.12m(-0.1) 12.11m(-0.4) 12.83m (0.2)

13.04m (-1.1) FOUL (+0.0) 12.93m (-0.5) 12.74m (-0.4)

12.33m (-0.4) 12.46m (-0.2) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

11.87m (2.2) 11.92m(-1.2) 12.18m(0.2) 12.01m (-0.6)

Slippery Rock

1213m (-1.7)  11.89m (-0.1) 11.59m (+0.0) 11.77m (-1.3)

11.52m (0.3) 11.54m (0.2) 11.60m (+0.0) 11.26m (-1.3)

FOUL (+0.0) 11.72m (-0.3) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

PASS (+0.0)

FOUL (+0.0) 10.66m (-0.2) 11.52m (0.3) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

=
MARK CONV SC
13.8Tm 45'3.75" -
13.81m (-0.1) 13.77m (+0.0)
13.78m 45'2.5" -
13.17m (-0.8) 13.78m (-0.5)
13.04m 42'9.5" -
12.62m (-0.6) FOUL (+0.0)
12.53m 41'1.5" -
12.53m (0.3) 12.27m (-0.5)
12.46m 40'10.5" -
12.46m (0.3) 12.14m (+0.0)
12.13m 39'9.75" -
11.93m (-0.5) 11.79m (0.2)
11.76m 387" -

11.22m (+0.0)

11.72m

11.52m

11.5Tm

11.44m

11.25m

11.23m

11.76m (+0.0)

PASS (+0.0)

PASS (+0.0)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

38'5.5" -

37'9.5" -

37'9.25" -

37'6.5" -

36'11" -

36'10.25" -
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Triple Jump Finals Flight 1

PL

NAME

Davis, Josiah
Lowery, Andre
Mee, Evan
Shaffer, Nathaniel
Finley, Matthew
Schools, Jordan
Grinde, Joe
Smith, Dalee
Derse, Matthew
Dybas, Jacob

Garcia, Jesse

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Triple Jump Finals Flight 2

PL

NAME

Davis, Jryi
Robinson, Ronald
Kennedy, Alex
Geist, Jared
Wonner, Devin
Tolbert, Zane

Callahan, Chance

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM
Slippery Rock
Point Park
Grove City
Grove City
Alfred
Alfred
Grove City
Geneva
Alfred
Grove City

Geneva

TEAM

Point Park
Walsh
Geneva
Slippery Rock
Walsh

Walsh

Point Park

METRIC

13.78m

12.53m

11.72m

11.52m

11.5Tm

11.44m

11.23m

11.14m

11.0Tm

FOUL

FOUL

METRIC

13.8Tm

13.04m

12.46m

12.13m

11.76m

11.25m

FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53658_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

ENGLISH

45'2.5"

41'1.5"

38 5.5"

37'9.5"

37'9.25"

37'6.5"

36'10.25"

36'6.75"

36'1.5"

ENGLISH

45'3.75"

42'9.5"

40'10.5"

39'9.75"

38' 7"

36' 11"
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